
 BRISTOL LOCAL SCHOOL
School Calendar

2025-2026
August 15th, 2025 Friday Floating Teacher Inservice Day

August 18-19, 2025 Monday & Tuesday Teacher Inservice Days

August 20, 2025 Wednesday Students' First Day

September 1, 2025 Monday Labor day / NO SCHOOL

October 9, 2025 Thursday Early Dismissal  -  HS  1:10  Elem 1:50

Parent Conferences   -              HS  1:30-8:00

                                                           Elem 2:30-9:00

October 10, 2025 Friday NEOEA Day/No School

October 22, 2025 Wednesday End 1st Nine weeks

October 24, 2025 Friday Teacher Inservice/No School

November 26, 2025 - December 1, 2025 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break

December 22, 2025 - January 2, 2026 NO SCHOOL Winter Break

January 13, 2026 Tuesday  End 2nd Nine Weeks

January 16, 2026 Friday Teacher Inservice/No School

January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King Day   NO SCHOOL

February 12, 2026 Thursday Early Dismissal  -  HS  1:10  Elem 1:50

Parent Conferences   -                  HS  1:30-8:00

                                                               Elem 2:30-9:00

February 13, 2026 Friday NO SCHOOL

February 16, 2026 Monday Presidents' Day  NO SCHOOL

February 17-20, 2026 Tuesday - Friday Kindergarten Registration   10 A.M. - 2 P.M.
March 18, 2026 Wednesday End 3rd Nine weeks

March 20, 2026 Friday Teacher Inservice/No School

April 3-6, 2026 Friday & Monday NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

May 20, 2026 Wednesday Tentative Senior Last Day

May 23, 2026 Saturday Graduation 7:00 PM

May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day 

May 26, 2026 Tuesday End 4th Nine Weeks/Last Day for Students

Early Dismissal - HS 11:50 Elem 12:30

May 27, 2026 Wednesday Teacher Inservice - Last Day

May 27, 2026 - June 2, 2026 Calamity Day Make Up - If needed

June 3, 2026 Wednesday Calamity Teacher Inservice - If needed

Adopted 2/12/2025


